
SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 27 CHETAN HANMANT SAPKAL
(SHM1911199605)

M.P. Stage1
Stage2

93
94

92
93

82
86

267-5x
273-4x

-0 540-9x I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D069) 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN DEAF T1

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B
2025 (DEAF )
NEW DELHI
14-02-2025 - 04-03-2025
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SrNo
Comp
No. Shooter Name State Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 27 CHETAN HANMANT SAPKAL
(SHM1911199605)

M.P. Stage1
Stage2

91
94

98
94

80
85

269-5x
273-7x

-0 542-12x I C

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB
(Doping Disqualification) : 0

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D070) 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN DEAF T2

 

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B
2025 (DEAF )
NEW DELHI
14-02-2025 - 04-03-2025

Page 1 of 1


	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

