

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2025 (DEAF)

NEW DELHI

14-02-2025 - 04-03-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D069) 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN DEAF T1

	Comp No.	Shooter Name	State	Stage	Series			Sub				
SrNo					1	2	3	Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	27	CHETAN HANMANT SAPKAL (SHM1911199605)	M.P.	Stage1 Stage2	93 94	92 93	82 86	267-5x 273-4x	-0	540-9x	I	С

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0





SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2025 (DEAF)

NEW DELHI

14-02-2025 - 04-03-2025

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(D070) 25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN DEAF T2

Comp					Series			Sub				
SrNo	No.	Shooter Name	State	Stage	1	2	3	Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
1	27	CHETAN HANMANT SAPKAL (SHM1911199605)	M.P.	Stage1 Stage2	91 94	98 94	80 85	269-5x 273-7x	-0	542-12x	I	С

 $\label{eq:competitors: 1DNS (Did Not Start) : 0C (Completed) : 1DSQ (Disqualified) : 0DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0$

